MARK A. HACKEL COUNTY EXECUTIVE

MARK F. DELDIN
CHIEF DEPUTY COUNTY EXECUTIVE

MACOMB COUNTY ZOOLOGICAL AUTHORITY c/o Office of the County Executive One South Main Street, 8th Floor Mount Clemens, MI 48043

NOTICE OF MEETING AND AGENDA

There will be a meeting of the Macomb County Zoological Authority on Tuesday, December 13, 2022 at 9:30 a.m. in the Macomb County Administration Building, One South Main, 8th Floor Media Room, Mount Clemens MI 48043.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Adoption of Agenda
- 4. Approval of Minutes August 2, 2022
- 5. Public Participation
- 6. UHY Engagement Letter
- 7. Presentation by the Detroit Zoological Society
 - a. Supporting the MacombReads Program
 - b. Macomb County connectivity to DZS (attendance, membership, etc.)
- 8. Macomb County Zoo Authority membership on the DZS Board
 - a. Two positions
 - b. Expectations of DZS Board Members
 - c. Terms
- 9. Other Business
- 10. Adjournment